
 
2024 Dodger Baseball Game Schedule 

 

 

 

• 3/31/2024, Sunday, 4:10 PM, Dodgers vs. St Louis Cardinals 
• 4/2/2024, Tuesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. San Francisco Giants 
• 4/17/2024, Wednesday, 12:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Washington Nationals 
• 4/21/2024, Sunday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. New York Mets 
• 5/5/2024, Sunday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Atlanta Braves 
• 5/8/2024, Wednesday, 12:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Miami Marlins 
• 5/17/2024, Friday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Cincinnati Reds 
• 5/22/2024, Wednesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Arizona Diamondbacks 
• 6/2/2024, Sunday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Colorado Rockies 
• 6/12/2024, Wednesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Texas Rangers 
• 7/2/2024, Tuesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Arizona Diamondbacks 
• 7/7/2024, Sunday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Milwaukee Brewers 
• 7/25/2024, Thursday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. San Francisco Giants 
• 8/5/2024, Monday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Philadelphia Phillies 
• 8/6/2024, Tuesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Philadelphia Phillies 
• 8/19/2024, Monday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Seattle Mariners 
• 8/21/2024, Wednesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Seattle Mariners 
• 8/23/2024, Friday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Tampa Bay Rays 
• 9/8/2024, Sunday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Cleveland Guardians 
• 9/9/2024, Monday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Chicago Cubs 
• 9/10/2024, Tuesday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Chicago Cubs 
• 9/22/2024, Sunday, 1:10 PM, Dodgers vs. Colorado Rockies 
• 9/26/2024, Thursday, 7:10 PM, Dodgers vs. San Diego Padres 

 

**Email ticket requests to tickets@pvacc.org** 


